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16742 Juho Komulainen

475 Jouni Makkonen
424 Ari Sahlstrém

5648 Mladen Milevski
52304 Eemeli Aittokallio
47836 Sami Pitkékoski
13664 Jari Katajamaki
23290 Kimmo Korhonen
71446 Tero Lehtinen
64885 Sami Itkonen
49288 Anna-Reeta Eksyma

2165 Esa Alaraudanjoki
52301 Vaeinoe Weckstroem
38101 Arto Takala

3326 Hermanni Keinanen
39982 Jukka Pulkkinen
82358 Markku Mastomaki
48755 Jani Nurminen
49769 Anssi Huhtala
72389 Jarno Mattila

3323 Mika Pousi
45513 Kalle Ojamo
84285 Jarno Ora
71451 Tommi Aronen
72394 Jarno Junnonaho
34197 Janne Ali-Tolppa
13661 jukka laakso
83118 Toni Luhio
67181 Jekki Kettu
49287 Markus Saarela
42779 Janne Kumpulainen
86533 Teemu Kajaste
83793 Hanna Joosia
83424 Juho Mékynen
87389 Pavel Liubinskii
61853 Veli-Matti Riepula
83158 Marko Sorvamaa
83228 Kai Peksujeff
87247 Joseph Coffland
83963 Olli-Pekka Osterback
85039 Bjérn Stromberg
48884 Helina Nieminen
47288 Jere Malinen
60769 Antti Haltiamieli

3327 Tuomas Seppanen
85682 Meri-Tuuli Himanen
45518 Eevariitta Mattila
82908 Jouni Tomberg
87616 Jari Ruuth
52394 Henrik Huhtinen
45516 Sirissa Karjalahti-fohr
86525 Pete Lattu
16176 Juha Korhonen
63661 Oona Heikkila

count_wo

6978
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World
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Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland
Finland

Points

262,2
220,2
134,3
88,5
81,1
791
70,2
67,6
61,8
53,9
51,6
46,3
43,8
43,2
38,5
30,4
28,4
27,3
23,4
19,7
19,2
14,6
1"7
11,6
115
1.4
9,6
9.1
8,6
8,2
7.8
6.8
6,6
53
44

28
2,8
26
22
2,1

16
15
14

0,7
0,7
0,5
03
0,2
02
0,1
0,1

selection
Overall

23
72
31
26
41
64
18
82
60

51
66

32
106
123

89

56

73

46

20

60

60

73
75

121

%
101

10
115
125
106
109

130
132

54
75
84
17
95
93
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el r2 p2 e2 r3 p3

72,2 Open Roldani 1 68,8 ROLDANILLC 13 447
43,3 NRW Cup 20: 3 48,6 Norwegian Or 1 50,9
28,8 Nordic Open . 6 48,3 Nordic Open . 47 38
21,9 Swiss Open [ 2 4,2 2022 Finnish 19 23,2

0,3 Nordic Open | 57 11,2 PRE-WORLD 23 39,8
19,5 Nordic Open : 10 15,1 11.FLOW MC 132 1.8
20,2 Swiss Open [ 38 17,4 Nordic Open . 68 19,7

0,7 Nordic Open | 57 14,6 PrePWC Flyn 45 15,4
10,4 Nordic Open : 100 11,6 ROLDANILLC 25 38,7

7,4 PrePWC Skyl 3 3,6 2022 Finnish 54 25,5

8,4 PrePWC Flyn 67 9,7 Nordic Open : 34 28
13,6 Norwegian O¢ 100 8,4 Nordic Open : 68 10,2

2,8 2022 Finnish 78 7,2 Nordic Open : 85 13,3
13,8 Nordic Open : 45 29,4 Nordic Open 2023

9,9 Nordic Open : 47 28,6 Nordic Open 2023

2,2 2022 Finnish 56 12,5 Nordic Open : 88 12,3

3,6 PrePWC Skyl 1 5 2022 Finnish 92 43

0 Nordic Open | 63 10,7 Nordic Open . 76 16,6

0,1 Nordic Open : 24 9,4 Norwegian Oy 82 4,3

4,9 Nordic Open : 81 14,8 Nordic Open 2023

0,5 Nordic Open | 18 0,4 Swedish Pare 35 18,3

0,1 Paragliding W 27 0,9 Nordic Open | 39 6,1
11,7 Xc Paragliding Pre World Cup 2023

4,7 Nordic Open : 105 6,9 Nordic Open 2023

0 BGD Weightlt 44 0,9 BGD Weightl¢ 93 10,6

11,4 Nordic Open 2022

3,4 2022 Finnish 1 3,2 Swedish Parz 1 3

1,2 2022 Finnish 5 2,1 2022 Finnish 3 58

0,3 2022 Finnish 80 6,7 Nordic Open : 129 1.2

0,3 Nordic Open | 4 2,7 2022 Finnish 99 3.1

7,8 Nordic Open 2022

6,8 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

0,3 Nordic Open : 2 6,3 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
5,3 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

4,4 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

0,1 Nordic Open | 141 0,8 5. Ikarus Ope 105 21
2,8 Nordic Open 2022
1,4 2022 Finnish 43 1,1 BGD Weightl¢ 1156 0,3
2,6 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
0,8 Nordic Open : 128 1,4 Nordic Open 2023
1,9 Nordic Open : 17 0,2 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

2 Nordic Open 2022

1,6 Nordic Open 2022

1,2 2022 Finnish 8

1,4 Nordic Open Pedro Bernardo 2021
Nordic Open 2023

0,7 Nordic Open 2023

0,7 2022 Finnish Open XC League, round 1
0,5 PrePWC Fagaras Open 2023

0,3 Nordic Open Pedro Bernardo 2021

0,2 Nordic Open Pedro Bernardo 2021

0,2 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
0,1 Nordic Open Pedro Bernardo 2021

0,1 Nordic Open Pedro Bernardo 2021

0,3 2022 Finnish Open XC League, round 2
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76,5 Paragliding World Cup Romania 2023 ::: Sacele - Brasov
77,4 TROFEO MONTEGRAPPA 2023
19,2 PARAGLIDING WORLD CUP BRAZIL 2023 ::: PICO DO GAVIAO
39,2 Nordic Open 2023
29,8 Xc Paragliding Pre World Cup 2023
42,7 Nordic Open 2023
12,9 Paragliding World Cup Romania 2023 ::: Sacele - Brasov
36,9 Nordic Open 2023

1,1 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
17,5 4th Freedom Open 2023

5,5 Nordic Open 2023
14,1 SRS BGD Edition, Spain
20,5 PrePWC Fagaras Open 2023

3,4 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
15,5 Nordic Open 2023

9,6 Nordic Open 2023

7,5 18th FAI Paragliding World Championships

0,4 2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala

e3 r4

Nordic Open : 12
Nordic Open : 25
Paragliding W 58
Nordic Open : 24
Nordic Open : 14
18th FAI Pare 17
Nordic Open : 80
Nordic Open : 29
Nordic Open : 14
Nordic Open : 56
Norwegian Of 110
SRS OZONE 71
Nordic Open : 22
Nordic Open : 8
Nordic Open : 79
Nordic Open 2023
Norwegian Of 96
Nordic Open 2022
11.FLOW MC 113
Nordic Open 2023

2022 Finnish Open XC League, round 3
2023 Finnish Open XC League, Kiikala
Nordic Open : 16
Nordic Open : 124

Nordic Open 2022

SRS BGD Edition, Spain

2,1 Nordic Open 2023



